Pricelist w.e.f. 11th March, 2025
Powering Lives...
LV SWITCHGEAR & POWER QUALITY
ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS
ABOUT US
Redefining the modern homes with innovation and
excellence
Havells is at the forefront of transforming modern living

In - built
Aux
contacts Type Code Description Per Unit
LP (`)
Ie A Ith A NC NO
1
9 A 25 A 3 1 0 HGSCD 9 IHPDB009101* Frame-1 9A 3P1NC DC Contactor 2550.00
9 A 25 A 3 0 1 HGSCD 9 IHPDB009110* Frame-1 9A 3P1NO DC Contactor 2550.00
12 A 25 A 3 1 0 HGSCD 12 IHPDB012101* Frame-1 12A 3P1NC DC Contactor 2830.00
12 A 25 A 3 0 1 HGSCD 12 IHPDB012110* Frame-1 12A 3P1NO DC Contactor 2830.00
18 A 45 A 3 1 0 HGSCD 18 IHPDB018101* Frame-1 18A 3P1NC DC Contactor 3225.00
18 A 45 A 3 0 1 HGSCD 18 IHPDB018110* Frame-1 18A 3P1NO DC Contactor 3225.00
25 A 45 A 3 1 0 HGSCD 25 IHPDB025101* Frame-1 25A 3P1NC DC Contactor 4745.00
25 A 45 A 3 0 1 HGSCD 25 IHPDB025110* Frame-1 25A 3P1NO DC Contactor 4745.00
2
32 A 60 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 32 IHPDB032200* Frame-2 32A 3P DC Contactor 9180.00
40 A 60 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 40 IHPDB040200* Frame-2 40A 3P DC Contactor 12820.00
3
50 A 90 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 50 IHPDB050300* Frame-3 50A 3P DC Contactor 16200.00
65 A 110 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 65 IHPDB065300* Frame-3 65A 3P DC Contactor 17340.00
80 A 110 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 80 IHPDB080300* Frame-3 80A 3P DC Contactor 21675.00
4
95 A 140 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 95 IHPDB095400* Frame-4 95A 3P DC Contactor 27715.00
105 A 140 A 3 0 0 HGSCD 105 IHPDB105400* Frame-4 105A 3P DC Contactor 33040.00
3 Pole DC Contactors - HGSCD
• Compact size, Four (4) frames rating from 9 A to 105 A
• Finger proof IP 20 terminals
• IEC, CE marking & Compliance to IS/IEC 60947-4-1
• 4 Terminal Coils on all DC Coil Contactors for control application flexibility
• 50 A to 105 A DC operated devices feature electronic coil control
DC Coil Voltage Selection Table
DC Coil Codes
Frame B H M
1 24 V 110 V 220 V
2 24 V 110 V 220 V
3 24 V 110 V 220 V
4 24 V 110 V 220 V
HSN Code: 85369090
DC Coil Voltage Selection Table
DC Coil Codes
Frame B H
1 24 V 110 V
Frame
Size
AC-1 Duty
Rating
In - built Aux
contacts Type Code Description Per Unit
LP (`)
Ith A NC NO
1 16 A 2 2 HGSCR IHMDR22* Mini Cont. 2NO2NC Control Relay DC 2530.00
1 16 A 3 1 HGSCR IHMDR31* Mini Cont. 3NO1NC Control Relay DC 2530.00
1 16 A 4 0 HGSCR IHMDR40* Mini Cont. 4NO Control Relay DC 2530.00
1 16 A 0 4 HGSCR IHMDR04* Mini Cont. 4NC Control Relay DC 2530.00
1 16 A 1 3 HGSCR IHMDR13* Mini Cont. 1NO3NC Control Relay DC 2530.00
3 Pole Mini Control Relay with DC Coil - HGSCR
• Compact size, rating upto 16 A
• Same size with an AC or DC coil contactor HSN Code: 85364900
p Stockable Item
For details on technical parameters & non stockable items contact nearest sales office.
*To complete the Item Code suffix the coil voltage from the coil voltage table
Effective from 11th March, 2025 List Price (LP) are in Indian ` & as per Standard Terms & Conditions60
3 Pole DC Contactor Accessories
Description Configuraton Suitable for Item Code Per Unit LP (`)
Aux Contact Block (Side
Mounting)
1NO
HGSCD 9-HGSCD 105
ISSPEN0005 460.00
1NC ISSPEN0006 460.00
1NO + 1NC ISSPEN0007 805.00
2NO ISSPEN0008 805.00
Aux Contact Block (Front
Mounting)
1NO ISSPEN0001 270.00
1NC ISSPEN0002 270.00
1NO (EM) ISSPEN0003 590.00
1NC (DB) ISSPEN0004 590.00
Mechanical Interlock Unit ISSPEN0077 815.00
Mechanical + Electrical
Interlock Unit
ISSPEN0009 1610.00
Surge Suppressor Type RC
24 V AC - 48 V AC
HGSCD 40
ISSPEN0010 700.00
50 V AC - 127 V AC ISSPEN0011 700.00
130 V AC - 250 V AC ISSPEN0012 700.00
24 V AC - 48 V AC
HGSCD 105
ISSPEN0013 700.00
50 V AC - 127 V AC ISSPEN0014 700.00
130 V AC - 250 V AC ISSPEN0015 700.00
Suitable for Coil Type Voltage Item Code Per Unit LP (`)
For all Frame-1 Contactors
(HGSCD 9 to HGSCD 25)
DC
24 V ISSPEN0078
1875.00110 V ISSPEN0018
220 V ISSPEN0019
For all Frame-2 Contactors
(HGSCD 32 to HGSCD 40)
24 V ISSPEN0021
1985.00
110 V ISSPEN0023
For Frame -3 Contactors
HGSCD 50
24 V - 28 V ISSPEN0024
5090.0048 V ISSPEN0025
110 V ISSPEN0026
For Frame -3 Contactors
HGSCD 65
24 V ISSPEN0027
5090.00
110 V ISSPEN0029
For Frame -4 Contactors
HGSCD 80
24 V ISSPEN0030